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Date: 3/1/2024 Time: 12pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Name P
Carl Fornstrom

* Carsten Freeberg
Cade Fornstrom

* Justin Lerwick

* Nathan Paice
Jesus Solis

* Shawn Shmidl
Colby Lerwick
Coalton Bymer

* Wyatt Carter
Travis Lerwick
Mitchell Birkhofer
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name P
* Bill Hibbert

* Reuben Stoutenburg
Hays Espenscheid
Ben Ferguson

* Cole Walton
Karsyn Bushy

* Ashton Bennett

* Cael Espenscheid
Gerardo Galvan

Zach Ferguson

Justin Eiden

Ivan Silvas

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

whsaa Basketball - Game Box Score
Big Piney Punchersvs. Pine BluffsHor nets

Visitors: Pine Bluffs Hor nets

Largest Lead Big59Pin41 (18 pts) Lead Changes O

Comments:

None

Number of Ties 1

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
1/6 1/5 0/0 3 1 1 2 1 1 0
/11 o/5 6/6 8 1 3 4 1 0 1
3/8 1/4 0/0 7 0 4 4 3 0 3
0/12 o/7 0/0 0 1 1 2 4 0 2
/1 0/0 0/0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1
0/3 0/3 0/0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0
1/3 o/1 1/2 3 1 4 5 4 0 1
1/5 o/4 0/0 2 0 1 1 4 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4/6 2/4 0/0 10 3 1 4 0 0 0
3/5 0/0 0/0 6 2 0 2 4 1 0
o/1 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 4 5 1
15/61  4/33 7/8 41 12 20 32 25 2 10
1st Half 7/31 22.6% 2nd Half 8/30 26.7% Game  15/61
1st Half 2/16 12.5% 2nd Half 2/17 11.8% Game  4/33
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 7/8 87.5% Game 7/8
Home: Big Piney Punchers
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
4/12 o/1 2/2 10 2 9 11 1 2 1
7/17 a/7 9/12 27 1 9 10 2 3 3
1/2 0/0 1/2 3 0 3 3 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/3 o/1 6/6 10 2 5 7 1 0 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/3 0/2 4/4 4 0 3 3 2 3 0
o/1 0/0 0/2 0 0 1 1 4 1 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/3 0/0 0/0 4 1 0 1 1 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o/1 0/0 1/2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 4 6
16/42 4/11  23/30 59 8 34 42 11 9 12
1st Half 7125 28.0% 2nd Half 9/17 52.9% Game 16/42
1st Half 2/7 28.6% 2nd Half 2/4 50.0% Game 4/11
1st Half 5/6 83.3% 2nd Half 18/24  75.0% Game 23/30
Pin Big Pin Big
7 23 3Pt Points 12 12 Pts/Possession
10 8 2nd Chance Points 13 2 Ptsoff Bench
32 42 Team Rebounds 5 6 Dead Bal Reb
26.1 28.6 Def Rebound % 71.4 73.9 Tota Rebound %
-14.1 +10.6 Def. Stops 32 44 Pts/Shot
Pin None
Big None
Unknown
Qtr 1/Qtr 2/Qtr 3Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3|OT 4|Total
Pine BluffsHornets 7 9 11 14 0 0 0 0 41
Big Piney Punchers 10 | 11 | 16 | 22 (] 0 (] 0 59
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24.6%
12.1%
87.5%
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0

38.1%
36.4%
76.7%

Pin Big
0.66 0.98
18 8
1 5
43.2 56.8
0.63 1.04
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MIN
851
20:22
23:18
23:14
5:54
12:46
17:30
16:32
0:15
14:04
13:02
4:17

160:05

MIN
32:01
30:32
17:19
DNP
25:17
DNP
21:45
24:06
DNP
8:13
DNP
0:52

160:05



